							/ i /
STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION			WELL PLUGGING RECORD		15-065-01845-00-01		
		1	K.A.R82-3-117			API NUMBER <u>NA</u>	
30 S. Market, Ro	om 2078				LEASE NAMI	E HOOF NW W	chita, KS
7202 TYPE OF	R PRINT WELL 1	NUMBER	401W				
		NOTI	CE: Fill ou	ıt <u>completely</u>	2310 Ft. fr	om S Section Line	
		and	return to	Cons. Div.	Ft. from E Section Line		
		of	fice within	30 days			
EASE OPERATO	R <u>Murfin Drilling C</u>	o., Inc.			SEC 6 TWP. <u>1</u>	<u>0S</u> RGE. <u>23W</u> (E) or (W)
ADDRESS2	OR <u>Murfin Drilling C</u> 50 N. Water, Suite 300; V	Vichita, KS 67202		COUNT	Y Graham		
	67-3241 OPERA					npleted1/58	
haracter of Well in	nput (Oil, Gas, D&A,	SWD, Input, Water	r Supply W	ell) Pluggin	g commenced _	9/10/01	
E	OR		F	Plugging Comple	eted9/10/0)1	
he plugging propo	sal was approved on 9/10	/01				(date)	
	CC Hayes, KS.						vame).
ACO-1 filed? no)	_ If not, is well lo	g attached?)	no		
	on Depth to I		_				Sho
	of all water oil and gas fo	-					
IL, GAS, OR WA	•		CASING	RECORD			
			1				
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled out	
		surface	217	8 5/8	217	0	
		Surface	1217		217		
		production	3995	5 ½		0	
							1
	ows: Perforated csg at 200 ied onto 8 5/8'. Pressured			00 sx 60/40 poz	, 10% gel, 500#	hulls down 5 ½" csg. N	lax press
		to 300#, held. Wit	nessed by J	ay Pfeifer w/KC	<u>CC.</u>		·
ame of Plugging C	Contractor Murfin Dri			ay Pfeifer w/KC License No.			Add
		illing Company, Inc	c.				Add
	Contractor <u>Murfin Dr</u>	illing Company, Inc	c.				Add
2.	Contractor <u>Murfin Dr</u>	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202	c.		30606		Add
2.	Contractor <u>Murfin Dr</u> 50 N. Water, Suite 300; V	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202	c.	License No.	30606		Add
AME OF PARTY	Contractor <u>Murfin Dr</u> 50 N. Water, Suite 300; V	illing Company, Ind Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI	c.	License No.	30606 ompany, Inc.	,SS.	Add
AME OF PARTY	ContractorMurfin Dri 50 N. Water, Suite 300; V Y RESPONSIBLE FOR	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI	e. ES: M UNTY OF	License No. (urfin Drilling C	30606 ompany, Inc.	,ss. ell, being first duly swo	
AME OF PARTY TATE OFK arry M. Jack, Produ	Contractor Murfin Dr. 50 N. Water, Suite 300; V Y RESPONSIBLE FOR ANSAS	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI COU	ES: M UNTY OF _ eerator) or (License No. Murfin Drilling C SEDGW Operator) of abo	30606 ompany, Inc. TCK ove-described we	ell, being first duly swo	rn on oath
AME OF PARTY FATE OF <u>K</u> Arry M. Jack, Products: That I have kn	ContractorMurfin DriverMurfin DriverMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMurf	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI COU	ES: M UNTY OF _ eerator) or (License No. Murfin Drilling C SEDGW Operator) of abo	30606 ompany, Inc. TCK ove-described we	ell, being first duly swo	rn on oatl
AME OF PARTY FATE OF <u>K</u> arry M. Jack, Produ ys: That I have kr	ContractorMurfin DriverMurfin DriverMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMurf	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI COU	ES: M UNTY OF _ eerator) or (License No. Murfin Drilling C SEDGW Operator) of abo	ompany, Inc. CICK Ove-described we og of the above-described	ell, being first duly swo	rn on oatl
AME OF PARTY FATE OFK mry M. Jack, Products: That I have kn	ContractorMurfin DriverMurfin DriverMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMurf	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI COU	ES: M UNTY OF _ eerator) or (License No. SEDGW Operator) of about ained and the least	ompany, Inc. OICK Ove-described we og of the above-ore) Sauny	ell, being first duly swo	rn on oatl
AME OF PARTY FATE OF <u>K</u> Arry M. Jack, Products: That I have kn	ContractorMurfin DriverMurfin DriverMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMur	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI COU (Employee of Opernents, and matters	ES: <u>M</u> UNTY OF _ erator) or (s herein con	License No. SEDGW Operator) of about ained and the lead (Signature) (Address)	ompany, Inc. OICK Ove-described we og of the above-described with the control of the control o	ell, being first duly swo	rn on oath
AME OF PARTY FATE OF <u>K</u> arry M. Jack, Produ ys: That I have kr	ContractorMurfin DriverMurfin DriverMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMur	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI COU	ES: <u>M</u> UNTY OF _ erator) or (s herein con	License No. SEDGW Operator) of about ained and the lead (Signature) (Address)	ompany, Inc. OICK Ove-described we og of the above-described with the control of the control o	ell, being first duly swo	rn on oatl
AME OF PARTY TATE OF <u>K</u> arry M. Jack, Produys: That I have kr	ContractorMurfin DriverMurfin DriverMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMurfinMur	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI COU (Employee of Opernents, and matters	ES: <u>M</u> UNTY OF _ erator) or (s herein con	License No. SEDGW Operator) of about ained and the lead (Signature) (Address)	ompany, Inc. OICK Ove-described we og of the above-described with the control of the control o	ell, being first duly swo	rn on oatl
AME OF PARTY TATE OFK arry M. Jack, Products: That I have kn e true and correct,	Contractor Murfin Dr. 50 N. Water, Suite 300; V. Y. RESPONSIBLE FOR ANSAS uction Manager nowledge of the facts, state so help me God. SUBSCRIBED A. O.	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI COU (Employee of Opernents, and matters	ES: <u>M</u> UNTY OF _ erator) or (s herein con	License No. SEDGW Operator) of about ained and the lead (Signature) (Address)	ompany, Inc. OICK Ove-described we og of the above-described with the control of the control o	ell, being first duly swo	rn on oatl
TATE OF Karry M. Jack, Products: That I have known the true and correct,	Contractor Murfin Dr. 50 N. Water, Suite 300; V. Y. RESPONSIBLE FOR ANSAS uction Manager nowledge of the facts, state so help me God. SUBSCRIBED A. Dodson	illing Company, Inc Vichita, KS 67202 PLUGGING FEI COU (Employee of Opernents, and matters	ES: M UNTY OF perator) or (0) is herein con	License No. SEDGW Operator) of about ained and the least air (Address airs 17th day of 1	ompany, Inc. OICK Ove-described we og of the above-described with the control of the control o	ell, being first duly swo	rn on oath
AME OF PARTY TATE OFK arry M. Jack, Produ	Contractor Murfin Dr. 50 N. Water, Suite 300; V. Y. RESPONSIBLE FOR ANSAS uction Manager nowledge of the facts, state so help me God. SUBSCRIBED A. Dodson	PLUGGING FEI COU (Employee of Opements, and matters)	ES: M UNTY OF perator) or (0) is herein con	License No. SEDGW Operator) of about ained and the least air (Address airs 17th day of 1	ompany, Inc. OICK Ove-described we og of the above-ore) Sept.t, 2001	ell, being first duly swo	rn on oath
TATE OF Karry M. Jack, Products: That I have known the true and correct,	ANSAS Suction Manager anowledge of the facts, state so help me God. SUBSCRIBED A bara J. Dodson My Commission E BARBARA J. D	PLUGGING FEI COU (Employee of Operments, and matters) Expires: 12/16/03	ES: M UNTY OF perator) or (0) is herein con	License No. SEDGW Operator) of about ained and the least air (Address airs 17th day of 1	ompany, Inc. OICK Ove-described wood of the above-described with the second se	ell, being first duly swo described well as filed t M Jack a, KS	rn on oatl
TATE OF Karry M. Jack, Products: That I have known the true and correct,	ContractorMurfin DriverMurfin Driver	PLUGGING FEI COU (Employee of Opements, and matters Expires: 12/16/03	ES: M UNTY OF perator) or (0) is herein con	License No. SEDGW Operator) of about ained and the least air (Address airs 17th day of 1	ompany, Inc. OICK Ove-described we og of the above-ore) Sept.t, 2001	ell, being first duly swo described well as filed t M Jack a, KS	

OCT 0.2 2001

KCC WIGHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KS 67665 PH (785) 483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566

15-065-01845-0001

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 085337

Invoice Date: 09/18/01

USED FOR -APPROVED -

Sold

Murfin Drilling Co.

To:

250 N. Water, St. #300~

Wichita, KS

67202

Cust I.D..... Murfin

P.O. Number ..: S.Ritcl

Price Price Net Supplies IX

P.O. Date 09/18/01

Date.: 10/18/01

Litem LaDa/Desca .Q y/a Used	Omic		
	SKS SKS SKS	6.6500 3.5500 10.0000 18.0000 1.1000 16.2400	1197.00 T 426.00 T 210.00 T 90.00 T 446.60 T 844.48 T
Lump II don			

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$346.41 ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date Subtotal: Tax....: Payments: Total . . . :

221.70 0.00 3685.78

3464.08

RECEIVED

OCT 0.2 2001

KCC WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

09911

SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START IOR FINISH TWP. RANGE SEC. 12:00pm 11:00A.M. COUNTY LOCATION WE LEENEY N 10 Granin الاخ OLD OR NEW (Circle one) **OWNER** CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB **CEMENT** T.D. HOLE SIZE AMOUNT ORDERED 375 60/40 CASING SIZE 5 /2 **DEPTH DEPTH TUBING SIZE** USED 3005, **DRILL PIPE DEPTH DEPTH** TOOL 08L **MINIMUM** COMMON___ PRES. MAX @ 3**5**<u>5</u> POZMIX **SHOE JOINT** MEAS. LINE 70 a CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. @ CHLORIDE @ PERFS. @ Hulls **DISPLACEMENT** @ **EQUIPMENT** @ @ CEMENTER_ PUMP TRUCK Haul @ 153 JU501 HELPER HANDLING 46L @ **BULK TRUCK** MILEAGE __ # 254 DRIVER **BULK TRUCK** RECEIVED TOTAL 3214 DRIVER OCT 0 2 2001 **SERVICE REMARKS: KCC WICHITA** 5/2. Mixed 300 5x W/ 5/44/15 Press 1000ps: Shut in @ 500 Pst. DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 240 Press to 300051 EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG ____ TOTAL _25000 CHARGE TO: Mursia **FLOAT EQUIPMENT** @ _@ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TAX _ contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TOTAL CHARGE — CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME